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Tupelo Parks and Recreation

Date Day Time Home Team

Ponytail Express10:00 A.M. Jeff's Electric Burger King field292 04/11/2015    Sat+
Dazzling Dirt Divas11:00 A.M. Crop Production Services Burger King field290 04/11/2015    Sat+
Jeff's Electric12:00 P.M. Dodges Burger King field291 04/11/2015    Sat+

Crop Production Services6:00 P.M. Dodges Burger King field293 04/14/2015    Tue
Dazzling Dirt Divas7:00 P.M. Jeff's Electric Burger King field297 04/14/2015    Tue

Dodges6:00 P.M. Dazzling Dirt Divas Burger King field294 04/16/2015    Thu
Crop Production Services7:00 P.M. Ponytail Express Burger King field295 04/16/2015    Thu

Jeff's Electric6:00 P.M. Crop Production Services Burger King field296 04/21/2015    Tue
Ponytail Express7:00 P.M. Dodges Burger King field298 04/21/2015    Tue

Dazzling Dirt Divas6:00 P.M. Ponytail Express Burger King field299 04/23/2015    Thu
Dodges7:00 P.M. Crop Production Services Burger King field303 04/23/2015    Thu

Crop Production Services6:00 P.M. Dazzling Dirt Divas Burger King field300 04/28/2015    Tue
Dodges7:00 P.M. Jeff's Electric Burger King field301 04/28/2015    Tue

Jeff's Electric6:00 P.M. Ponytail Express Burger King field302 04/30/2015    Thu
Dazzling Dirt Divas7:00 P.M. Dodges Burger King field304 04/30/2015    Thu

Ponytail Express6:00 P.M. Crop Production Services Burger King field305 05/05/2015    Tue
Jeff's Electric7:00 P.M. Dazzling Dirt Divas Burger King field309 05/05/2015    Tue

Crop Production Services6:00 P.M. Jeff's Electric Burger King field306 05/07/2015    Thu
Ponytail Express7:00 P.M. Dazzling Dirt Divas Burger King field307 05/07/2015    Thu

Dodges6:00 P.M. Ponytail Express Burger King field308 05/12/2015    Tue
Dazzling Dirt Divas7:00 P.M. Crop Production Services Burger King field310 05/12/2015    Tue

Jeff's Electric6:00 P.M. Dodges Burger King field311 05/14/2015    Thu
Crop Production Services7:00 P.M. Ponytail Express Burger King field315 05/14/2015    Thu

Ponytail Express6:00 P.M. Jeff's Electric Burger King field312 05/19/2015    Tue
Crop Production Services7:00 P.M. Dodges Burger King field313 05/19/2015    Tue

Dodges6:00 P.M. Dazzling Dirt Divas Burger King field314 05/21/2015    Thu
Jeff's Electric7:00 P.M. Crop Production Services Burger King field316 05/21/2015    Thu

Dazzling Dirt Divas6:00 P.M. Ponytail Express Burger King field317 05/26/2015    Tue
Dodges7:00 P.M. Jeff's Electric Burger King field321 05/26/2015    Tue

Ponytail Express6:00 P.M. Dodges Burger King field318 05/28/2015    Thu
Dazzling Dirt Divas7:00 P.M. Jeff's Electric Burger King field319 05/28/2015    Thu

+ Schedule change
* Exclude from standings
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Crop Production Services6:00 P.M. Dazzling Dirt Divas Burger King field320 06/02/2015    Tue
Jeff's Electric7:00 P.M. Ponytail Express Burger King field322 06/02/2015    Tue

Dodges6:00 P.M. Crop Production Services Burger King field323 06/04/2015    Thu
Jeff's Electric7:00 P.M. Dazzling Dirt Divas Burger King field327 06/04/2015    Thu

Dazzling Dirt Divas6:00 P.M. Dodges Burger King field324 06/09/2015    Tue
Ponytail Express7:00 P.M. Crop Production Services Burger King field325 06/09/2015    Tue

Crop Production Services6:00 P.M. Jeff's Electric Burger King field326 06/11/2015    Thu
Dodges7:00 P.M. Ponytail Express Burger King field328 06/11/2015    Thu

Ponytail Express6:00 P.M. Dazzling Dirt Divas Burger King field329 06/16/2015    Tue

If games are questionable due to weather, please call Rec-Check at (662) 842-8422 push
95 after the tone. Rec-Check is updated at 4:00 p.m.

+ Schedule change
* Exclude from standings

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 04/08/2015


